SUPPORT STAFF

Principal
Susan Kosmala
skosmala@pps.net

Assistant Principals
Bethany Nelson
bnelsonl@pps.net

Karl Newsome
knewsome@pps.net

Secretary
Robin Ferryman
ferryman@pps.net

Counselors (Last Name A-K)
Aléx Bassi
yabassi@pps.net

Nikki Georgilas
ngeorgilas@pps.net

Counselors (Last Name L-Z)
Mack Magee
mmagee@pps.net

Tara De Leon
tdeleon@pps.net

School Climate Specialist
Mary Ventura
mventura@pps.net

SUN School Site Manager
Elley Cannon
ecannon@impactnw.org

CONTACT US

(503) 916-5680
10625 SW 35th Ave,
Portland, OR 97219

https://www.pps.net/domain/126


https://www.google.com/search?q=jackson+middle+school&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS922US922&oq=jackson+&aqs=chrome.0.69i59l2j69i57j46i199i291i433j69i61j69i60l2j69i65.2518j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

£ACTS" n:

2020-21 Enrollment
r\ 778 students

L\ Feeder Schools
Maple Wood, Capitol Hill, Markham,

2020-21 BELL SCHEDULE

This schedule may change for the 2021-22
school year

Daily Schedule: First Lunch

Stephenson

Our Three R's
Responsible, Respectful, and
Resonable!

The Jaguar

School Colors
Red & Black

9:15-10:12
10:16 -11:10
11:14-11:50
11:54-12:48
12:52- 1:49
1:53- 2:47
2:51- 3:45

Daily Schedule: Second Lunch

9:15-10:12
10:16 -11:10
11:14-12:08
12:12-12:48
12:52- 1:49
1:53- 2:47

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3 Lunch
Period 4
Period 5**
Period 6
Period 7

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4 Lunch
Period 5**
Period 6

2:51- 3:45 Period 7

LA/SS BLOCK

MATH

SCIENCE

6TH GRADE WHEEL

ADDITIONAL ELECTIVES

ISC

TAG

ARTFUL LEARNING

EXTRA CURRICULARS



